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MTP CONNECTOR
(FEMALE)

ST CONNECTORS

NOTES:
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SEE SHEET 2 FOR PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS AND
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS.

SEE CURRENT CATALOG FOR PATCH CORD LENGTHS
AND PACKAGE QUANTITY.

FOR LENGTHS OTHER THAN THOSE LISTED IN

CATALOG, CONTACT YOUR PANDUIT SALES PERSON.

TESTED TO EIA/TIA 568-B.3.

PATCH CORD ROUTING CONFIGURATION A TO B.
ALL MATERIALS AND COMPONENTS USED MEET THE
MATERIAL RESTRICTIONS OF RoHS, (EUROPEAN
DIRECTIVE 2002/985/EC ON THE RESTRICTION OF
HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES) AS PROPOSED BY THE
RoHS TECHNICAL ADAPTATION COMMITTEE.
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FIBER OPTIC MTP TO ST FAN-QUT PATCH CORD
PANDUIT CABLE ST CONNECTOR MTP CONNECTOR
PART NO. RAT ING FIBER TYPE COUNT | COLOR [MAX. IL [MIN. RL| COLOR [MAX. IL[MIN. RL| COLOR
FE6D2-5M*Y 62.5/125um OMI 6 ORANGE | 0.300B | 2008 |METATELC| 0.300B | 200B |E-EURIC
PLENUM
(OFNP
F96D2-5M*Y 9/125um 0S1 6 YELLOW | 0.750B | 550B |MEIRGSAC| 0.750B | 550B | GREEN

* - DENOTES PATCH CORD LENGTH, WHERE M = METERS AND F = FEET
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